Electroporation Precision Universal Cuvettes
Precision Universal Cuvettes
The Thermo Hybaid cuvettes have been
manufactured to strict quality control
criteria whilst maximising design features
for ease of use and improved results.
A Thermo Electron business
Features

A Thermo Electron business
Ordering Information
Produkt Catalogue Number
50 Sterile individually wrapped 1mm cuvettes EPECU101
50 Sterile individually wrapped 2mm cuvettes EPECU102
50 Sterile individually wrapped 4mm cuvettes EPECU104
50 Sterile individually wrapped 10mm cuvettes EPECU110
25 Sterile individually wrapped 1mm cuvettes &
25 Sterile individually wrapped disposable plastic pipettes EPECU201
25 Sterile individually wrapped 2mm cuvettes &
25 Sterile individually wrapped disposable plastic pipettes EPECU202
25 Sterile individually wrapped 4mm cuvettes &
25 Sterile individually wrapped disposable plastic pipettes EPECU204
25 Sterile individually wrapped 10mm cuvettes &
25 Sterile individually wrapped disposable plastic pipettes EPECU210
50 Sterile individually wrapped disposable plastic pipettes EPECU300
Precision Universal Cuvette Specification
Cuvette Size Colour Application
1mm Black Bacteria that require a high electric field such
as some gram positive bacteria